Furano Evening Shuttle Bus Timetable

Shin Furano Prince Hotel — Ski District — Furano Town

Dec 27, 2019 - Feb 29, 2020
*No Service on Dec 31, Jan 1, Feb 1, Feb 2.

Furano Town—Ski District — Shin Furano Prince Hotel

P | Shin Furano Prince Hotel | 17:20 | 18:20 | 20:00 C JR Furano Station 17:55 19:30
N North Gountry 17:23 | 18:23 D Juji—Gai (Concierge Furano) ! 19:32
M Furano Prince Hotel 17:26 | 18:26 E Heso-Koji ! 19:33
L | Hotel Naturwald Furano | 17:28 | 18:28 BEDH F Shinkin-mae l 19:34
K Hotel Bell Hills 17:29 | 18:29 G Furano Marche 2 17:58 19:35
J Kisen 17:31 18:31 H Jinja—mae 18:00 19:37
I Ichiba—mae 17:34 | 18:34 I Ichiba—mae 18:01 19:38
Jinja-mae In this intlﬁialgf:p—off only J Kisen 18:04 19:41
G Furano Marche 2 K Hotel Bell Hills 18:06 19:43
Shinkin-mae ) L Hotel Naturwald Furano 18:07 19:44
E Heso—Koji l M Furano Prince Hotel 18:09 | 2%19:46
D| Juji-Gai (Concierge Furano) ) N North Country 18:12 19:49
C JR Furano Station 17:50 | 18:50 | 20:25 P | Shin Furano Prince Hotel | 18:15 19:55
O Evening Shuttle Pass ¥300 (one-way) 3% Pay when boarding the bus and receive your Furano Evening Pass.
OShow Furano Evening Shuttle Bus Ticket and get Special Deals!!
X The bus will not stop here if there are no passengers wishing to get off. e




